
  
   2ème Grand Prix de Cyrano des Maîtres 

 BERGERAC
 01 avril 2024 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

  Classement Dames

1. Brigitte DANTO (1947) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1146 pts
2. Julia REGNIER (1992) FRA US DAX 1133 pts
3. Sophie PEJEAN (1963) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1114 pts
4. Magaly SAINT PAUL (1979) FRA AS LA TESTE 1089 pts
5. Armelle SEGOT (1974) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1049 pts
6. Laetitia PARDON-GARBAY (1976) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1019 pts
7. Magaly BICHAT (1979) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 985 pts
8. Sylvie FERRIOL (1973) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 951 pts
9. Valérie GARRE (1976) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 928 pts

10. Marine ESTACHY (1986) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 902 pts
11. Lucie DELBOS (1986) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 899 pts
12. Tania SHEFLAN (1980) ISR NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 897 pts
13. Pauline ANSQUER (1996) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 887 pts
14. Aurélie CORNON (1987) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 878 pts
15. Pauline DAYRE (1995) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 871 pts
16. Dominique CHAUVEAU-ZEBERT (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 857 pts
17. Carole LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 856 pts
18. Elodie POUTET (1977) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 855 pts
19. Magali NORET (1968) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 851 pts
20. Yaelle CANU (1997) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 837 pts
21. Delphine ARSICAUD (1994) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 809 pts
22. Cécile DUBOIS (1992) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 789 pts
23. Marie-Aude LEMOINE (1977) FRA SU AGEN 765 pts
24. Kelly BASTIDE (1998) FRA US DAX 739 pts
25. Marie-France BERTRAND (1954) FRA SPN POITIERS 729 pts
26. Hélène LAVIE (1962) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 721 pts
27. Viviane LARPIN (1961) FRA SU AGEN 719 pts
28. Catherine CHAMBAUD (1959) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 683 pts
29. Caroline LAUMOND (1996) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 671 pts
30. Magali BONVARLET (1974) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 664 pts
31. Léa MITTEAU (1998) FRA US DAX 660 pts
32. Christine CRASSAT (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 657 pts
33. Luna LEMOINE (1991) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 644 pts
34. Maeva KOCH (1998) FRA SU AGEN 643 pts
35. Charlotte HORGUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 634 pts
36. Cathy MONTREUILLE MINNARD (1970) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 616 pts
37. Charlotte DOSQUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 571 pts
38. Chantal PEREZ (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 564 pts
39. Sarah JOHNSTONE (1982) FRA CN BERGERAC 545 pts
40. Barbara THERY NADAL (1975) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 490 pts
41. Pauline STORCHAN (1994) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 480 pts
42. Marie-Helene LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 413 pts
43. Nathalie VERGNOLLE (1980) FRA CN BERGERAC 339 pts
44. Nadine DEVILLE (1961) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 308 pts
45. Laurence LAGAND (1960) FRA EA NOGENT-VILLERS 276 pts
46. Francine BADUEL (1955) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 196 pts
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Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Messieurs

1. Gordon BLACK (1947) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1229 pts
2. Jean-Laurent BOCQUILLON (1968) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1164 pts
3. Erwin NODENSCHNEIDER (1936) FRA CN BERGERAC 1124 pts
4. Frederic RENIER (1964) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1078 pts
5. Manuel FERNANDEZ (1971) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 1077 pts
6. Yohan BOURSEAU (1983) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1049 pts
7. Frédéric FACHIN (1989) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 1035 pts
8. Bertrand BASSANG (1975) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 1034 pts
9. Thomas GAUDILLERE (1994) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1030 pts

10. Vincent BRUNEAU (1973) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 1029 pts
11. Laurent GIRAULT (1957) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1028 pts
12. Vincent SEGOT (1975) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1023 pts
13. Julien PELLAT (1995) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1018 pts
14. François RENAUDIE (1952) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1002 pts
15. Sébastien LEMAIRE (1990) FRA AS LA TESTE 999 pts
16. Gilles QUINTIN (1972) FRA CN BERGERAC 997 pts
17. Cedric AVRILLAUD (1969) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 979 pts
18. Bastien DONJON (1985) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 973 pts
19. Julien DAYRE (1993) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 961 pts
20. Bruno LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 951 pts
21. Christophe GALLES (1971) FRA AS LA TESTE 935 pts
22. Kévin ALMANINI (1982) FRA AS LA TESTE 934 pts
23. Bernard PREVOT (1952) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 929 pts
24. Bruno THERY (1970) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 928 pts
25. Willy BENS (1972) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 920 pts
26. Patrick QUIRIN (1955) FRA ASPTT POITIERS 911 pts
27. Lionel DUCHER (1978) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 910 pts
28. Cyril PERSYN (1990) FRA CN BERGERAC 909 pts
29. Antoine GATIN (1990) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 905 pts
30. Emmanuel CUQ (1974) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 891 pts
31. Bertrand PRADOUX (1999) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 876 pts
32. Jerome CACOT (1977) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 850 pts
33. Jean-Paul COLOSETTI (1968) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 842 pts
34. Nicolas DEBUIGNY (1972) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 832 pts
35. Paul-Aurèle SOURY (1994) FRA US DAX 806 pts
36. Franck BODIER (1963) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 767 pts
37. Thierry CULNAERT (1972) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 766 pts
38. Robin CHAUVEAU (1978) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 760 pts
39. Remi BERLON (1998) FRA US DAX 758 pts
40. Jean-Pierre ZEBERT (1957) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 738 pts
41. Charles CLAISE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 737 pts
42. David NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 686 pts
43. Maxime LATESTERE (1985) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 684 pts
44. Jean-Jacques ARCHAMBAULT (1965) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 664 pts
45. Bastien FONTENY (1997) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 641 pts
46. Matthieu MORON (1978) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 618 pts
47. Christian LAGARDE (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 596 pts
48. Juan-Fernando ARGUIJO HOYO (1994) MEX GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 561 pts
49. Claude LAROCHE (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 532 pts
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Classement Messieurs (suite)

50. Romain GASQUET (1981) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 482 pts
51. Marc MARSAN (1987) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 452 pts
52. Matthieu PRADEAU (1983) FRA CN BERGERAC 438 pts
53. Pierre REBOUL-SALZE (1988) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 404 pts
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   2ème Grand Prix de Cyrano des Maîtres 

 BERGERAC
 01 avril 2024 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s)
 

Classement Mixte

1. Gordon BLACK (1947) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1229 pts
2. Jean-Laurent BOCQUILLON (1968) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1164 pts
3. Brigitte DANTO (1947) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1146 pts
4. Julia REGNIER (1992) FRA US DAX 1133 pts
5. Erwin NODENSCHNEIDER (1936) FRA CN BERGERAC 1124 pts
6. Sophie PEJEAN (1963) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1114 pts
7. Magaly SAINT PAUL (1979) FRA AS LA TESTE 1089 pts
8. Frederic RENIER (1964) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1078 pts
9. Manuel FERNANDEZ (1971) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 1077 pts

10. Yohan BOURSEAU (1983) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1049 pts
10. Armelle SEGOT (1974) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1049 pts
12. Frédéric FACHIN (1989) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 1035 pts
13. Bertrand BASSANG (1975) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 1034 pts
14. Thomas GAUDILLERE (1994) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1030 pts
15. Vincent BRUNEAU (1973) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 1029 pts
16. Laurent GIRAULT (1957) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 1028 pts
17. Vincent SEGOT (1975) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 1023 pts
18. Laetitia PARDON-GARBAY (1976) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 1019 pts
19. Julien PELLAT (1995) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 1018 pts
20. François RENAUDIE (1952) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 1002 pts
21. Sébastien LEMAIRE (1990) FRA AS LA TESTE 999 pts
22. Gilles QUINTIN (1972) FRA CN BERGERAC 997 pts
23. Magaly BICHAT (1979) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 985 pts
24. Cedric AVRILLAUD (1969) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 979 pts
25. Bastien DONJON (1985) FRA ASCPA PESSAC NATATION 973 pts
26. Julien DAYRE (1993) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 961 pts
27. Sylvie FERRIOL (1973) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 951 pts
27. Bruno LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 951 pts
29. Christophe GALLES (1971) FRA AS LA TESTE 935 pts
30. Kévin ALMANINI (1982) FRA AS LA TESTE 934 pts
31. Bernard PREVOT (1952) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 929 pts
32. Valérie GARRE (1976) FRA BORDEAUX ÉTUDIANTS CLUB 928 pts
32. Bruno THERY (1970) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 928 pts
34. Willy BENS (1972) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 920 pts
35. Patrick QUIRIN (1955) FRA ASPTT POITIERS 911 pts
36. Lionel DUCHER (1978) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 910 pts
37. Cyril PERSYN (1990) FRA CN BERGERAC 909 pts
38. Antoine GATIN (1990) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 905 pts
39. Marine ESTACHY (1986) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 902 pts
40. Lucie DELBOS (1986) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 899 pts
41. Tania SHEFLAN (1980) ISR NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 897 pts
42. Emmanuel CUQ (1974) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 891 pts
43. Pauline ANSQUER (1996) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 887 pts
44. Aurélie CORNON (1987) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 878 pts
45. Bertrand PRADOUX (1999) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 876 pts
46. Pauline DAYRE (1995) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 871 pts
47. Dominique CHAUVEAU-ZEBERT (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 857 pts
48. Carole LALOT (1960) FRA ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB 856 pts
49. Elodie POUTET (1977) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 855 pts
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 BERGERAC
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Classement Mixte (suite)

50. Magali NORET (1968) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 851 pts
51. Jerome CACOT (1977) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 850 pts
52. Jean-Paul COLOSETTI (1968) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 842 pts
53. Yaelle CANU (1997) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 837 pts
54. Nicolas DEBUIGNY (1972) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 832 pts
55. Delphine ARSICAUD (1994) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 809 pts
56. Paul-Aurèle SOURY (1994) FRA US DAX 806 pts
57. Cécile DUBOIS (1992) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 789 pts
58. Franck BODIER (1963) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 767 pts
59. Thierry CULNAERT (1972) FRA GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 766 pts
60. Marie-Aude LEMOINE (1977) FRA SU AGEN 765 pts
61. Robin CHAUVEAU (1978) FRA ASSOCIATION ORNON NATATION 760 pts
62. Remi BERLON (1998) FRA US DAX 758 pts
63. Kelly BASTIDE (1998) FRA US DAX 739 pts
64. Jean-Pierre ZEBERT (1957) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 738 pts
65. Charles CLAISE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 737 pts
66. Marie-France BERTRAND (1954) FRA SPN POITIERS 729 pts
67. Hélène LAVIE (1962) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 721 pts
68. Viviane LARPIN (1961) FRA SU AGEN 719 pts
69. David NEVILLE (1951) GBR CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 686 pts
70. Maxime LATESTERE (1985) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 684 pts
71. Catherine CHAMBAUD (1959) FRA ARCACHON NATATION 683 pts
72. Caroline LAUMOND (1996) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 671 pts
73. Jean-Jacques ARCHAMBAULT (1965) FRA NAUTIC CLUB CHÂTEAUROUX 664 pts
73. Magali BONVARLET (1974) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 664 pts
75. Léa MITTEAU (1998) FRA US DAX 660 pts
76. Christine CRASSAT (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 657 pts
77. Luna LEMOINE (1991) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 644 pts
78. Maeva KOCH (1998) FRA SU AGEN 643 pts
79. Bastien FONTENY (1997) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 641 pts
80. Charlotte HORGUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 634 pts
81. Matthieu MORON (1978) FRA AS LIBOURNE NATATION 618 pts
82. Cathy MONTREUILLE MINNARD (1970) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 616 pts
83. Christian LAGARDE (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 596 pts
84. Charlotte DOSQUE (1981) FRA CN BERGERAC 571 pts
85. Chantal PEREZ (1956) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 564 pts
86. Juan-Fernando ARGUIJO HOYO (1994) MEX GIRONDINS BORDEAUX 561 pts
87. Sarah JOHNSTONE (1982) FRA CN BERGERAC 545 pts
88. Claude LAROCHE (1956) FRA SB BORDEAUX BASTIDE 532 pts
89. Barbara THERY NADAL (1975) FRA CN ST-ASTIER 490 pts
90. Romain GASQUET (1981) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 482 pts
91. Pauline STORCHAN (1994) FRA CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE 480 pts
92. Marc MARSAN (1987) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 452 pts
93. Matthieu PRADEAU (1983) FRA CN BERGERAC 438 pts
94. Marie-Helene LALUCE (1963) FRA MASTERS NATATION - LANGON - SG 413 pts
95. Pierre REBOUL-SALZE (1988) FRA CN VILLENEUVE-SUR-LOT 404 pts
96. Nathalie VERGNOLLE (1980) FRA CN BERGERAC 339 pts
97. Nadine DEVILLE (1961) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 308 pts
98. Laurence LAGAND (1960) FRA EA NOGENT-VILLERS 276 pts
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99. Francine BADUEL (1955) FRA ASSJ NATATION VIENNE GLANE 196 pts
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